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Meet Program - Goldfins Winter Whiteout - Session 4 - February 8, 2026

Event  31   Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 0

 1

A 2:27.72ROD2

1) Eisler, Faith M W11 2) Zamonsky, Cohen N M13

3) Le, Neven G M12 4) Sun, Amanda W12

C 2:01.88GOLD3

A 1:57.01GOLD4

B 1:59.68GOLD5

A 2:07.98PASS6

1) Gelhorn, Clara W17 2) Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali W17

3) Eversen, Ethan L M15 4) Storey, Jaxen M15

 7

 8

 9

Event  32   Women 200 LC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
GOLD 2:49.44 13Gursky, Ava0

GOLD 2:47.83 13Bear, Harper1

GOLD 2:42.41 16Godbout, Nicole2

GOLD 2:39.57 16Munshaw, Avyn3

GOLD 2:36.72 18Huber, Claire4

PASS 2:37.28 17Gelhorn, Clara5

GOLD 2:40.56 16Zimonick, Zoe6

GOLD 2:46.47 16Gokavi Bailey, Zahra7

GOLD 2:49.31 12Aubut, Aliyah8

GOLD 2:51.06 15Sullivan, Shay9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
FS 2:58.83 12Klemmer, Kathryn0

FS 2:55.18 14Weber, Bethany1

GOLD 2:55.00 16Strydom, Heimarie2

Requins-AB 2:54.52 13Choquet, Sophie3

GOLD 2:51.46 13Lin, Xinhao4

RMAR 2:52.66 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H5

PASS 2:54.91 14Walter, Sophia6

GOLD 2:55.08 12Gauld, Abigail7

GOLD 2:57.31 14Biberdorf, Kasey8

GOLD 3:02.09 11Gotto, Miller9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
GOLD 3:15.00 11Memon, Alisha0

GOLD 3:13.15 15Dyck, Kamlyn1

FS 3:06.88 13Ryan, Addison C2

Manta Rays-SK 3:03.69 11Loden, Annelie3

LASER 3:02.69 16Hanson, Adalie4

PASS 3:02.88 17Diehl_S9SB9SM9, Ali5

Orcas-SK 3:04.14 11Meiers, Claire6

ROD 3:09.97 11Cornea, Berlin7

ROD 3:13.64 12Sun, Amanda8

GOLD 3:16.54 11Grayston, Gillian9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

0

1

Orcas-SK 3:31.25 10de Montarnal, Sophie2

ROD 3:23.88 10Nameth, Claire3

FS 3:17.43 10Pollock, Norah A4

GOLD 3:21.06 10Nguyen, Binh An5

ROD 3:26.07 11Eisler, Faith M6

GOLD NT 15Sanz, Maddi7

8

9

Event  33   Men 200 LC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
GOLD 2:36.40 15Mowat, Atticus0

GOLD 2:34.55 17Grayston, Nathan1

GOLD 2:30.77 15Findlay, Noah2

GOLD 2:24.03 16Kennedy, Landon3

LASER 2:18.71 15Zhao, Maximillian4

GOLD 2:22.87 16DeLathouwer, James5

GOLD 2:30.32 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson6

PASS 2:33.01 15Storey, Jaxen7

GOLD 2:35.39 14Wruck, Oliver8

LASER 2:36.61 14Shorte, Phillip9

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
GOLD 2:49.51 14Awadalla, Hassan0

LRSC 2:46.50 15Adams, Zane1

Manta Rays-SK 2:43.62 15Frey, Leighton2

GOLD 2:40.55 16Block, Joshua3

FS 2:37.53 12Fang, Daniel4

GOLD 2:37.82 14Nesteroff, Benjamin5

ROD 2:42.19 12Le, Neven G6

LASER 2:43.70 16Wiggins, Joah7

GOLD 2:46.64 14Weber, Chasen8

LRSC 2:55.50 13Brubacher, Elroy9
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Heat   3 Finals (#33 Men 200 LC Meter IM)

0

1

GOLD 3:26.16 11Findlay, Jacob2

GOLD 2:59.40 13Jarcan, Mateo3

GOLD 2:56.14 14Wang, Siyuan4

RMAR 2:59.32 14HE, Carson C5

GOLD 3:00.92 13St. Amant, Hudson6

ROD 3:34.90 11Wang, Daniel7

8

9

Event  34   Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
LASER 1:05.25 14Weninger, Hannah0

GOLD 1:04.82 18Huber, Claire1

GOLD 1:03.78 16Houle, Avery2

LASER 1:00.84 17Weninger, Hailey3

GOLD 59.91 17Darling, Victoria4

GOLD 1:00.00 17Magus, Isabel5

GOLD 1:01.90 14Lejbak, Piper6

GOLD 1:04.72 15Weber, Mariah7

RMAR 1:05.23 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H8

LASER 1:05.63 15Wingham, Kylie9

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
GOLD 1:08.52 15Dyck, Kamlyn0

GOLD 1:08.00 13Gursky, Ava1

GOLD 1:07.21 15Sullivan, Shay2

LRSC 1:06.50 16Lisch, Arianna3

GOLD 1:05.79 16Munshaw, Avyn4

Requins-AB 1:06.15 13Choquet, Sophie5

GOLD 1:07.18 14Biberdorf, Cori6

GOLD 1:07.47 14Busa, Carsyn7

PASS 1:08.28 14Walter, Sophia8

GOLD 1:09.66 13Hoffmann, Emmy9

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
LASER 1:11.18 16Morrison, Ava0

GOLD 1:10.95 15Hollick, Hadley1

GOLD 1:10.17 12Aubut, Aliyah2

FS 1:09.97 13McDonald, Quinn3

GOLD 1:09.88 12Gauld, Abigail4

GOLD 1:09.89 13Bear, Harper5

Requins-AB 1:10.08 13Van der Merwe, Carlishia6

GOLD 1:10.22 13Nguyen, Lan7

LASER 1:11.00 15Petersen, Rowyn8

GOLD 1:11.83 13Burrows, Sadie9

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
GOLD 1:14.62 11Gotto, Miller0

FS 1:13.02 21Rotheisler_PSPI, Kylie V1

LASER 1:12.96 11Henderson, Sadie2

LASER 1:12.35 14Yoo, Jaylyn3

MJKFF 1:12.21 13Cameron, Annabelle E4

GOLD 1:12.31 13Goodwin, Sidney5

LASER 1:12.71 14Fuller, Anique6

FS 1:13.01 14Bogdan, Maggie S7

GOLD 1:13.95 14Weber, Sienna8

GOLD 1:15.07 11Wigness, Dakota9

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
FS 1:18.50 10Pollock, Norah A0

ROD 1:18.34 11Cornea, Berlin1

LASER 1:18.05 29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby2

LASER 1:16.70 16Hanson, Adalie3

GOLD 1:15.80 11Gursky, Zoe4

GOLD 1:15.82 12Baron, Sofia5

LASER 1:17.66 18McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherin6

GOLD 1:18.22 12Reiter, Ella7

Manta Rays-SK 1:18.45 11Loden, Annelie8

GOLD 1:18.67 11Memon, Alisha9

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
GOLD NT 15Sanz, Maddi0

GOLD 1:23.46 13Bartlett, Adelaide1

Manta Rays-SK 1:22.69 12Blatz, Kaliya2

ROD 1:21.73 10Nameth, Claire3

ROD 1:18.86 11Eisler, Faith M4

GOLD 1:19.87 12Aitken, Farrah5

GOLD 1:21.96 11Mah, Elliotte6

Manta Rays-SK 1:23.34 11Alger-East, London7

GOLD 1:26.06 10Nguyen, Binh An8

9

Event  35   Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
PASS 1:00.39 15Storey, Jaxen0

LASER 58.85 17Spiller, Austyn1

GOLD 58.12 16DeLathouwer, James2

GOLD 57.67 17Fourney, Foster3

GOLD 57.21 15Findlay, Noah4

GOLD 57.37 17Szutiak, Jordan5

GOLD 57.70 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson6

LASER 58.43 16Links, Aidan7

GOLD 59.62 17Wu, Kian8

LASER 1:00.53 17Kobylka, Aiden9
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Heat   2 Finals (#35 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
LASER 1:04.25 14Rempel, Benjamin0

LRSC 1:03.38 15Adams, Zane1

MJKFF 1:03.03 14Lazurko, Adam J2

GOLD 1:02.75 14Wruck, Oliver3

PASS 1:00.81 15Eversen, Ethan L4

LRSC 1:02.07 13Dobson, Brodie5

LASER 1:02.94 14Shorte, Phillip6

LASER 1:03.17 16Boehmler, Theodore7

Manta Rays-SK 1:03.71 15Frey, Leighton8

Requins-AB 1:05.23 14Silzer, Jacob9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
GOLD 1:10.91 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden0

GOLD 1:09.88 15Rempel, Everett1

GOLD 1:07.53 14Weber, Chasen2

ROD 1:06.45 14Eisler, Clark R3

LASER 1:06.28 14Morris, Felix4

GOLD 1:06.29 14Magsuci, Anton Mateo5

LRSC 1:07.50 13Brubacher, Elroy6

GOLD 1:07.60 15Jarcan, Dejan7

GOLD 1:10.37 13Sothilingam, Will8

FS 1:11.88 12Bourhis, Isaac J9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

0

1

ROD 1:40.52 11Wang, Daniel2

GOLD 1:20.63 13Armstrong, Lennox3

ROD 1:12.61 13Zamonsky, Cohen N4

FS 1:20.08 10Song, Luca5

LASER 1:33.54 34Vassell_S14SB14SM1, Jordan6

7

8

9

Event  36   Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
GOLD 32.52 16Houle, Avery0

GOLD 31.80 16Munshaw, Avyn1

GOLD 31.35 18Huber, Claire2

LASER 30.68 15Petersen, Rowyn3

GOLD 28.44 17Magus, Isabel4

GOLD 29.98 18Benning, Sami5

GOLD 31.30 16Godbout, Nicole6

GOLD 31.51 16Zimonick, Zoe7

GOLD 32.17 13Lin, Xinhao8

LASER 32.57 14Fuller, Anique9

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
GOLD 34.26 13Burrows, Sadie0

GOLD 34.15 16Strydom, Heimarie1

FS 34.06 14Bogdan, Maggie S2

GOLD 33.27 14Lejbak, Piper3

GOLD 32.61 15Weber, Mariah4

GOLD 32.65 17Darling, Victoria5

FS 33.37 14Weber, Bethany6

FS 34.11 13McDonald, Quinn7

GOLD 34.16 13Nguyen, Lan8

Requins-AB 34.89 13Choquet, Sophie9

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
LASER 36.37 11Henderson, Sadie0

RMAR 35.49 15Peberdy, Brooklyn H1

LASER 35.33 14Yoo, Jaylyn2

GOLD 35.24 13Gursky, Ava3

LASER 34.91 15Wingham, Kylie4

FS 35.13 12Klemmer, Kathryn5

FS 35.30 21Rotheisler_PSPI, Kylie V6

Requins-AB 35.47 13Van der Merwe, Carlishia7

GOLD 36.19 13Goodwin, Sidney8

RMAR 38.18 13Cochrane, Etta M9

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
GOLD 44.32 14Weber, Sienna0

LASER 41.18 18McCurrach_S10SB9SM, Catherin1

Manta Rays-SK 39.67 11Loden, Annelie2

GOLD 38.99 12Baron, Sofia3

Orcas-SK 38.62 10de Montarnal, Sophie4

Orcas-SK 38.67 11Meiers, Claire5

GOLD 39.45 13Hoffmann, Emmy6

MJKFF 41.13 13Cameron, Annabelle E7

PASS 41.29 14Walter, Sophia8

ROD 45.80 12Sun, Amanda9

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

0

1

GOLD NT 15Sanz, Maddi2

ROD 49.85 10Nameth, Claire3

Manta Rays-SK 47.54 12Blatz, Kaliya4

Manta Rays-SK 48.96 11Alger-East, London5

GOLD 54.35 11Mah, Elliotte6

7

8

9
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Event  37   Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
GOLD 30.08 17Grayston, Nathan0

GOLD 29.89 17Wu, Kian1

GOLD 29.33 17Szutiak, Jordan2

GOLD 28.37 15Findlay, Noah3

LASER 27.37 17Spiller, Austyn4

GOLD 27.52 17Fourney, Foster5

GOLD 28.73 16Kennedy, Landon6

LASER 29.71 17Kobylka, Aiden7

FS 30.08 15Nisbett, Luca S8

LRSC 30.15 15Adams, Zane9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
RMAR 32.26 14Doney, Kye L0

LASER 31.10 16Wiggins, Joah1

FS 30.78 12Fang, Daniel2

LASER 30.71 14Shorte, Phillip3

Manta Rays-SK 30.31 15Frey, Leighton4

GOLD 30.53 15Mowat, Atticus5

GOLD 30.76 14Nesteroff, Benjamin6

PASS 30.95 15Eversen, Ethan L7

MJKFF 31.12 14Lazurko, Adam J8

LASER 32.46 16Links, Aidan9

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
Requins-AB 37.87 14Silzer, Jacob0

LASER 37.74 14Rempel, Benjamin1

GOLD 35.55 15Jarcan, Dejan2

LASER 34.43 16Boehmler, Theodore3

LRSC 32.50 13Brubacher, Elroy4

GOLD 33.86 15Rempel, Everett5

ROD 34.53 13Zamonsky, Cohen N6

GOLD 36.98 11Findlay, Jacob7

GOLD 37.82 13Jarcan, Mateo8

FS 38.27 10Song, Luca9

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

0

1

2

LASER 1:09.78 34Vassell_S14SB14SM1, Jordan3

ROD 38.73 11Wang, Daniel4

FS 40.72 12Bourhis, Isaac J5

6

7

8

9

Event  38   Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
RMAR 12:09.77 13Cochrane, Etta M0

PASS 11:02.53 13Catral, Zoe M1

GOLD 10:14.15 14Biberdorf, Kasey2

GOLD 10:07.93 14Busa, Carsyn3

GOLD 9:56.27 16Godbout, Nicole4

LASER 10:00.00 17Weninger, Hailey5

GOLD 10:12.46 18Benning, Sami6

LASER 11:02.10 15Wingham, Kylie7

LASER 11:20.83 14Weninger, Hannah8

FS 12:10.56 13Ryan, Addison C9

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
GOLD NT 12Gauld, Abigail0

GOLD 13:53.80 11Wigness, Dakota1

GOLD 13:41.29 12Reiter, Ella2

GOLD 12:25.40 11Grayston, Gillian3

GOLD 12:15.99 11Gursky, Zoe4

ROD 12:18.18 11Cornea, Berlin5

GOLD 13:03.48 12Aitken, Farrah6

GOLD 13:45.82 13Bartlett, Adelaide7

LASER 15:30.00 29Newkirk_S6SB5SM6, Shelby8

9

Event  39   Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
GOLD 12:15.00 11Findlay, Jacob0

GOLD 10:45.59 16Sereda-Wosminity, Carson1

GOLD 10:19.66 14Nesteroff, Benjamin2

GOLD 9:56.16 16DeLathouwer, James3

GOLD 9:21.00 16Kennedy, Landon4

LASER 9:23.29 15Zhao, Maximillian5

GOLD 10:02.43 15Mowat, Atticus6

LRSC 10:38.52 13Dobson, Brodie7

GOLD 11:27.30 13Sereda-Wosminity, Aiden8

RMAR 12:26.89 14HE, Carson C9

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

0

1

GOLD NT 14Wang, Siyuan2

RMAR 13:29.96 14Doney, Kye L3

GOLD 12:27.83 13Sothilingam, Will4

GOLD 13:20.77 13Armstrong, Lennox5

GOLD NT 14Magsuci, Anton Mateo6

GOLD NT 13St. Amant, Hudson7

8

9


